Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 8-13, 2016
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
1 Sprang, Alison 0.00 153.90 - - 50.00 - - - -
479 19.00 5130.00 - - - 4926.10 - - $5,130.00
289 MILLERSBURG DENTAL 100.00% 5130.00 0.00
$4,926.10
2 Smith, Hunter 0.00 96.60 - 96.60 - ---
738 11.50 3220.00 - - - 3026.80 - - $3,220.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 3220.00 0.00
$3,026.80
3 Miller, Derek 0.00 32.40 - - - - - - -
679 4.50 1080.00 - - - 1047.60 - - $1,080.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auction 100.00% 1080.00 0.00
$1,047.60
4 Miller, Whitney 0.00 37.95 - - - I - - -
680 5.00 1265.00 - - - 1227.05 - - $1,265.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1265.00 0.00
$1,227.05
5 Sprang, Katie 0.00 34.70 - - - - - -
474 4.50 1156.50 - - - 1121.80 - - $1,156.50
233  Keim Lumber Co. 100.00% 1156.50 0.00
$1,121.80
6 Carter, Hailee 0.00 35.10 - - - - - -
641 5.00 1170.00 - - - 1134.90 - - $1,170.00
559 The Pizza Parlor II 100.00% 1170.00 0.00
$1,134.90
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
7 Nelson, Stacie 0.00 33.08 25.00 - -
465 4.50 1102.50 - - - 1044.42 - - $1,102.50
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1102.50 0.00
$1,044.42
8 Straits, Derek 0.00 34.42 ——- ——- - - - i
677 4.50 1147.50 - - - 1113.08 - - $1,147.50
650 Holmes Tire LLC 100.00% 1147.50 0.00
$1,113.08
9 Smith, Carter 0.00 32.16 - 25.00 -
739 4.00 1072.00 - - - 1014.84 - - $1,072.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 1072.00 0.00
$1,014.84
10 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 46.20 - - - - - - -
482 5.50 1540.00 - - - 1493.80 - - $1,540.00
46 POMERENE SURGICAL SERVICES 100.00% 1540.00 0.00
$1,493.80
11 Wilson, Kyle 0.00 30.48 - - -- -
599 4.00 1016.00 - - - 985.52 - - $1,016.00
801 Berlin Square Company 100.00% 1016.00 0.00
$985.52
12 Stitzlein, Madison 0.00 38.40 - - 10.00 - -- - -
530 5.00 1280.00 - - - 1231.60 - - $1,280.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1280.00 0.00
$1,231.60
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
13 Miller, Camryn 0.00 32.28 - - - - - -
621 4.00 1076.00 - - - 1043.72 - - $1,076.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1076.00 0.00
$1,043.72
14 Boughman, Travett 0.00 31.18 - - - - - -
450 4.50 1039.50 - - - 1008.32 - - $1,039.50
804 WH FFA Alumni & Friends of the Alumni 100.00% 1039.50 0.00
$1,008.32
15 Carter, Joshua 0.00 27.60 - - - - - - -
647 4.00 920.00 - - - 892.40 - - $920.00
222 Kimble Recycling and Disposal 100.00% 920.00 0.00
$892.40
16 Weiser, Brody 0.00 31.32 - - - - - -
550 4.50 1044.00 - - - 1012.68 - - $1,044.00
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 1044.00 0.00
$1,012.68
17 Martin, Clay 0.00 26.64 - - --- --- --- -
648 4.00 888.00 - - - 861.36 - - $888.00
46 POMERENE SURGICAL SERVICES 100.00% 888.00 0.00
$861.36
18 Pringle, Alex 0.00 36.99 - - --- --- -
642 4.50 1233.00 - - - 1196.01 - - $1,233.00
480 Greenwood Bowl Mill 100.00% 1233.00 0.00
$1,196.01
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
19 Smith, Jessica 0.00 28.04
751 3.50 934.50 - - - 906.46 - - $934.50
235 CANAAN MEATS 100.00% 934.50 0.00
$906.46
20 Nisley, Amie 0.00 27.24 - - - - - -
653 4.00 908.00 - - - 880.76 - - $908.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 908.00 0.00
$880.76
21 Kaufman, Tucker 0.00 46.44 - - - - - -
671 6.00 1548.00 - - - 1501.56 - - $1,548.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1548.00 0.00
$1,501.56
22 Rolince, Brook 0.00 55.02 - - - - - -
566 7.00 1834.00 - - - 1778.98 - - $1,834.00
193 Moore's Lawn & Garden Country Store 100.00% 1834.00 0.00
$1,778.98
23 Hoffee, Marris 0.00 54.99 -
623 6.50 1833.00 - - - 1778.01 - - $1,833.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1833.00 0.00
$1,778.01
24 Taylor, Michael 0.00 46.80 10.00
425 6.00 1560.00 - - - 1503.20 - - $1,560.00
99 Advantage Ag & Equipment 100.00% 1560.00 0.00
$1,503.20
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
25 Rickly, Maverick 0.00 46.26 - - o o - ——- -
674 6.00 1542.00 - - - 1495.74 - - $1,542.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 1542.00 0.00
$1,495.74
26 Casey, Meghan 0.00 27.24 —- - - - -
412 4.00 908.00 - - - 880.76 - - $908.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 908.00 0.00
$880.76
27 Yoder, Carson 0.00 35.55 - - - - - -
716 5.00 1185.00 - - - 1149.45 - - $1,185.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1185.00 0.00
$1,149.45
28 Snyder, Kailyn 0.00 32.16 - - - - - -
492 4.00 1072.00 - - - 1039.84 - - $1,072.00
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 1072.00 0.00
$1,039.84
29 Miller, Gennavieve 0.00 30.24 - - - i - i -
684 4.00 1008.00 - - - 977.76 - - $1,008.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1008.00 0.00
$977.76
30 Swinehart, Andrea 0.00 24.04 — — — - i i .
761 3.50 801.50 - - - 777.46 - - $801.50
310 West Holmes Teachers 100.00% 801.50 0.00
$777.46
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
31 Schneider, Annika 0.00 32.28 - - o o - ——- -
619 4.00 1076.00 - - - 1043.72 - - $1,076.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1076.00 0.00
$1,043.72
32 Uhl, Keegan 0.00 46.98 25.00 - -
554 6.00 1566.00 - - - 1494.02 - - $1,566.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 1566.00 0.00
$1,494.02
33 Napier, Jake 0.00 26.98 - - - - - -
721 3.50 899.50 - - - 872.52 - - $899.50
276 RED BARN FARM 100.00% 899.50 0.00
$872.52
34 Feikert, Taylor 0.00 51.28 - - - - - -
705 6.50 1709.50 - - - 1658.22 - - $1,709.50
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 1709.50 0.00
$1,658.22
35 Race, Paige 0.00 38.25 - - - -
572 5.00 1275.00 - - - 1236.75 - - $1,275.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 1275.00 0.00
$1,236.75
36 Smith, Noelle 0.00 48.78 - - - - - -
683 6.00 1626.00 - - - 1577.22 - - $1,626.00
117 Uhl Septic Pumping 100.00% 1626.00 0.00
$1,577.22
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
37 Yoder, Reno 0.00 49.14 - - -
575 6.00 1638.00 - - - 1588.86 - - $1,638.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auction 100.00% 1638.00 0.00
$1,588.86
38 Miller, Josiah 0.00 57.82 ——- ——- - - - i
486 7.50 1927.50 - - - 1869.68 - - $1,927.50
791 Advanced Hardwoods 100.00% 1927.50 0.00
$1,869.68
39 Baldridge, Elisha 0.00 31.32 o - - - - - -
770 4.00 1044.00 - - - 1012.68 - - $1,044.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 1044.00 0.00
$1,012.68
40 Gingerich, Morgan 0.00 47.16 - - - - - -
633 6.00 1572.00 - - - 1524.84 - - $1,572.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1572.00 0.00
$1,524.84
41 Lamp, Marissa 0.00 42.08 - - o o - ——- -
658 5.50 1402.50 - - - 1360.42 - - $1,402.50
56 Comfort Inn of Milbg/Comforts Suite Berl 100.00% 1402.50 0.00
$1,360.42
42 Sanner, Aunna 0.00 31.56 - - - - - -
741 4.00 1052.00 - - - 1020.44 - - $1,052.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1052.00 0.00
$1,020.44
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
43 Rohr, Nicholas 0.00 43.06 - - o o - ——- -
532 5.50 1435.50 - - - 1392.44 - - $1,435.50
91 Tom & Crystal Horn / Thomas Concrete 100.00% 1435.50 0.00
$1,392.44
44 Sprang, Ella 0.00 41.10 - - 50.00 - ---
475 5.00 1370.00 - - - 1278.90 - - $1,370.00
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 1370.00 0.00
$1,278.90
45 Burgett, Bryce 0.00 30.92 ——- ——- - - - i
498 4.50 1030.50 - - - 999.58 - - $1,030.50
225 HOLMES INTERIOR TRIM 100.00% 1030.50 0.00
$999.58
46 Wells, Channer 0.00 30.72 - - - - i - i
628 4.00 1024.00 - - - 993.28 - - $1,024.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1024.00 0.00
$993.28
47 Schneider, Finn 0.00 39.90 - - - - - - -
620 5.00 1330.00 - - - 1290.10 - - $1,330.00
236 CIX DIRECT 100.00% 1330.00 0.00
$1,290.10
48 Feikert, Ethan 0.00 44.46 - - 50.00 - - - -
723 6.00 1482.00 - - - 1387.54 - - $1,482.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 1482.00 0.00
$1,387.54
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
49 Sprang, Christopher 0.00 31.32 - - - - - -
510 4.00 1044.00 - - - 1012.68 - - $1,044.00
283 Wayne Insurance Group 100.00% 1044.00 0.00
$1,012.68
50 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 45.54 ——- ——- - - - i
495 6.00 1518.00 - - - 1472.46 - - $1,518.00
44 Harold & Lowis Fowler 100.00% 1518.00 0.00
$1,472.46
51 Snow, Jarrett 0.00 37.95 - - 126.50 - - - -
733 5.50 1265.00 - - - 1100.55 - - $1,265.00
456 Garvers Marathon 100.00% 1265.00 0.00
$1,100.55
52 Sprang, Sam 0.00 38.70 129.00 o o
473 5.00 1290.00 - - - 1122.30 - - $1,290.00
5 Town and Country Co-op 100.00% 1290.00 0.00
$1,122.30
53 Mullet, Jacob 0.00 37.05 - - o o - ——- -
773 5.00 1235.00 - - - 1197.95 - - $1,235.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 1235.00 0.00
$1,197.95
54 Weber, Kasey 0.00 40.05 - - -
544 5.00 1335.00 - - - 1294.95 - - $1,335.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1335.00 0.00
$1,294.95
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
55 Ramirez, Kylie 0.00 31.72 - 10.00 - -
552 3.75 1057.50 - - - 1015.78 - - $1,057.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1057.50 0.00
$1,015.78
56 Snyder, Evan 0.00 31.86 —- - - -
491 4.50 1062.00 - - - 1030.14 - - $1,062.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 1062.00 0.00
$1,030.14
57 Miller, Peyton 0.00 40.50 - - - - - -
756 5.00 1350.00 - - - 1309.50 - - $1,350.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1350.00 0.00
$1,309.50
58 Dawson, Madeline 0.00 48.96 - - - - — i i
607 6.00 1632.00 - - - 1583.04 - - $1,632.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1632.00 0.00
$1,583.04
59 Uhl, Walker 0.00 57.54 - - 25.00 - - -
556 7.00 1918.00 - - - 1835.46 - - $1,918.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 1918.00 0.00
$1,835.46
60 Strouse, Nicole 0.00 29.04 - - - - - - -
727 4.00 968.00 - - - 938.96 - - $968.00
27 Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 100.00% 968.00 0.00
$938.96
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
61 Howard, Keira 0.00 39.78 - - - - - -
568 6.00 1326.00 - - - 1286.22 - - $1,326.00
64 Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 1326.00 0.00
$1,286.22
62 Straits, Cody 0.00 31.32 - - - -
675 4.00 1044.00 - - - 1012.68 - - $1,044.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1044.00 0.00
$1,012.68
63 Tate, Ashley 0.00 60.00 200.00 - -
596 8.00 2000.00 - - - 1740.00 - - $2,000.00
284 FARMERS NATIONAL BANK & GANT REALTY100.00% 2000.00 0.00
$1,740.00
64 Miller, Jon 0.00 34.50 - - - - - -
487 5.00 1150.00 - - - 1115.50 - - $1,150.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1150.00 0.00
$1,115.50
65 Blake, Brett 0.00 26.40 5.00 - - - -
415 4.00 880.00 - - - 848.60 - - $880.00
78 Wayne Savings Community Bank 100.00% 880.00 0.00
$848.60
66 Hendrix, Liberty 0.00 22.16 - - - i - i -
422 3.50 738.50 - - - 716.34 - - $738.50
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 738.50 0.00
$716.34
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
67 Wells, Chase 0.00 29.52 - - - - - -
629 4.00 984.00 - - - 954.48 - - $984.00
257 HORD LIVESTOCK CO INC 50.00% 492.00 0.00
258 MT HOPE ELEVATOR 50.00% 492.00 0.00
$954.48
68 Miller, Grant 0.00 54.60 - 91.00 - -
665 7.00 1820.00 - - - 1674.40 - - $1,820.00
787 D & H Trucking 100.00% 1820.00 0.00
$1,674.40
69 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 0.00 30.96 - - o o - ——- -
407 4.00 1032.00 - - - 1001.04 - - $1,032.00
300 Yoder Drilling & Geothermal, Inc. 100.00% 1032.00 0.00
$1,001.04
70 Kaufman, Thane 0.00 57.12 - e o ——- e e e
672 7.00 1904.00 - - - 1846.88 - - $1,904.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 1904.00 0.00
$1,846.88
71 Fenwick, Nikita 0.00 39.45 - - - - - -
512 5.00 1315.00 - - - 1275.55 - - $1,315.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1315.00 0.00
$1,275.55
72 Rohr, Carolyn 0.00 50.31 —- - -
533 6.50 1677.00 - - - 1626.69 - - $1,677.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 1677.00 0.00
$1,626.69
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
73 Swinehart, Cassandra 0.00 29.04 - - - - - -
762 4.00 968.00 - - - 938.96 - - $968.00
404 HER REALTY 100.00% 968.00 0.00
$938.96
74 Starner, Zora 0.00 36.30
411 5.00 1210.00 - - - 1173.70 - - $1,210.00
305 STANS MEATS 100.00% 1210.00 0.00
$1,173.70
75 Huprich, Emily 0.00 46.20 - - - - - -
468 5.50 1540.00 - - - 1493.80 - - $1,540.00
279 Walnut Creek Cheese 100.00% 1540.00 0.00
$1,493.80
76 Berman, Kalob 0.00 24.57
758 3.50 819.00 - - - 794.43 - - $819.00
219 WHEELING & LAKE ERIE RAILWAY CO 100.00% 819.00 0.00
$794.43
77 Troyer, Tallie 0.00 42.30 50.00
611 5.00 1410.00 - - - 1317.70 - - $1,410.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1410.00 0.00
$1,317.70
78 Miller, Timothy 0.00 37.35 -
461 5.00 1245.00 - - - 1207.65 - - $1,245.00
125 R & R Masters Transportation, LLC 100.00% 1245.00 0.00
$1,207.65
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
79 Hebron, Maddie 0.00 71.01
444 9.00 2367.00 - - - 2295.99 - - $2,367.00
671 Built-Rite Box & Crate 100.00% 2367.00 0.00
$2,295.99
80 Johnson, Gus 0.00 47.04
616 7.00 1568.00 - - - 1520.96 - - $1,568.00
275 ANONYMOUS SUPPORTERS OF HO CENTER FOR 88 1568.00 0.00
$1,520.96
81 Lorentz, Justin 0.00 55.12 - - - - - -
522 7.50 1837.50 - - - 1782.38 - - $1,837.50
262 LORENTZ FAMILY SHOW PIIGS 50.00% 918.75 0.00
515 Lovetts Corner Farm 50.00% 918.75 0.00
$1,782.38
82 Graziani, Bryce 0.00 56.49
612 7.00 1883.00 - - - 1826.51 - - $1,883.00
219 WHEELING & LAKE ERIE RAILWAY CO 100.00% 1883.00 0.00
$1,826.51
83 Barton, Case 0.00 55.44 - - - - - -
651 7.00 1848.00 - - - 1792.56 - - $1,848.00
216 DL CUSTOM AG SERVICE 100.00% 1848.00 0.00
$1,792.56
84 Freeman, Wyatt 0.00 64.26 - - 107.10 - - - -
582 8.50 2142.00 - - - 1970.64 - - $2,142.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 2142.00 0.00
$1,970.64
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
85 Tish-Rolince, Alexis 0.00 34.16 - - - i - i -
567 4.50 1138.50 - - - 1104.34 - - $1,138.50
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1138.50 0.00
$1,104.34
86 Taylor, Brady 0.00 57.54 - - 10.00 - -
428 7.00 1918.00 - - - 1850.46 - - $1,918.00
77 Mike Yoder Hubner Seeds 50.00% 959.00 0.00
118 Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Showmaster 50.00% 959.00 0.00
$1,850.46
87 Shepler, Zachary 0.00 43.02 - - - - - -
432 6.00 1434.00 - - - 1390.98 - - $1,434.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 1434.00 0.00
$1,390.98
88 Miller, Austin 0.00 50.04 ——- ——- - - - i
617 6.00 1668.00 - - - 1617.96 - - $1,668.00
231 ATTORNEY MATT MULLEN 100.00% 1668.00 0.00
$1,617.96
89 Miller, Mariah 0.00 57.66 - - 96.10 - - - -
663 7.75 1922.00 - - - 1768.24 - - $1,922.00
73 B & L TRANSPORT 100.00% 1922.00 0.00
$1,768.24
90 Martin, Caleb 0.00 50.40 - - 5.00 - - - -
438 6.00 1680.00 - - - 1624.60 - - $1,680.00
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 1680.00 0.00
$1,624.60
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Department - SWN Swine Department
91 Rhamey, Elizabeth 0.00 37.80 - - o o - ——- -
605 5.00 1260.00 - - - 1222.20 - - $1,260.00
400 Tri Cor Industrial 100.00% 1260.00 0.00
$1,222.20
92 Cochran, Isaac 0.00 65.28
445 8.00 2176.00 - - - 2110.72 - - $2,176.00
671 Built-Rite Box & Crate 100.00% 2176.00 0.00
$2,110.72
93 VanSickle, Chris 0.00 48.42 - - - - - -
453 6.00 1614.00 - - - 1565.58 - - $1,614.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 1614.00 0.00
$1,565.58
94 McClure, Katelyn 0.00 37.35 - - - - - -
760 5.00 1245.00 - - - 1207.65 - - $1,245.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 1245.00 0.00
$1,207.65
95 Brannon, Austin 0.00 45.04 - - o o - ——- -
449 5.50 1501.50 - - - 1456.46 - - $1,501.50
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1501.50 0.00
$1,456.46
96 Weiser, Destiny 0.00 44.82 -
549 6.00 1494.00 - - - 1449.18 - - $1,494.00
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 1494.00 0.00
$1,449.18
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Department - SWN Swine Department
97 Schneider, Ian 0.00 42.90 71.50
587 5.50 1430.00 - - - 1315.60 - - $1,430.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 1430.00 0.00
$1,315.60
98 Metzger, Marley 0.00 69.12
615 9.00 2304.00 - - - 2234.88 - - $2,304.00
77 Mike Yoder Hubner Seeds 100.00% 2304.00 0.00
$2,234.88
99 Hanna, Erik 0.00 56.70 - - 189.00 - - - -
405 7.00 1890.00 - - - 1644.30 - - $1,890.00
296 ROHR EXCAVATING 100.00% 1890.00 0.00
$1,644.30
100 Dull, Brycen 0.00 28.88
541 3.50 962.50 - - - 933.62 - - $962.50
2 Alonovus (Graphic Publications) 100.00% 962.50 0.00
$933.62
101 Sprang, Emily 0.00 40.20 50.00
478 5.00 1340.00 - - - 1249.80 - - $1,340.00
448 Monitor Bank 100.00% 1340.00 0.00
$1,249.80
102 Huprich, Kyle 0.00 47.34 -
466 6.00 1578.00 - - - 1530.66 - - $1,578.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1578.00 0.00
$1,530.66
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Department - SWN Swine Department
103 Goines, Hannah 0.00 30.60 - - - - - -
458 4.00 1020.00 - - - 989.40 - - $1,020.00
270 AUNTIE ANNES 100.00% 1020.00 0.00
$989.40
104 Ogi, Casey 0.00 41.40 - - - - ---
501 5.00 1380.00 - - - 1338.60 - - $1,380.00
229 Rohr Construction 100.00% 1380.00 0.00
$1,338.60
105 Sprang, Rebecca 0.00 27.48 - - - - - -
509 4.00 916.00 - - - 888.52 - - $916.00
300 Yoder Drilling & Geothermal, Inc. 100.00% 916.00 0.00
$888.52
106 Snyder, Allie 0.00 32.28 - - - - - -
490 4.00 1076.00 - - - 1043.72 - - $1,076.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1076.00 0.00
$1,043.72
107 Tate, Alexa 0.00 72.63 - 242.10 - - -
595 9.00 2421.00 - - - 2106.27 - - $2,421.00
308 TOWN & COUNTRY COOP / SHEARER EQUIPMIEND0% 2421.00 0.00
$2,106.27
108 Gertz, Mia 0.00 64.32 - - - - -
456 8.00 2144.00 - - - 2079.68 - - $2,144.00
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 2144.00 0.00
$2,079.68
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Department - SWN Swine Department
109 Jones, Alexis 0.00 55.86 - - - - - -
581 7.00 1862.00 - - - 1806.14 - - $1,862.00
794 JMK Logging 100.00% 1862.00 0.00
$1,806.14
110 Ogi, Cale 0.00 49.50 —- - - - -
506 6.00 1650.00 - - - 1600.50 - - $1,650.00
212 KIRK BUILDING CO 100.00% 1650.00 0.00
$1,600.50
111 Gertz, Paige 0.00 53.24 - - - - - -
454 6.50 1774.50 - - - 1721.26 - - $1,774.50
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1774.50 0.00
$1,721.26
112 Casey, Austin 0.00 29.84 - - - - - -
413 4.50 994.50 - - - 964.66 - - $994.50
439 Ivan Weaver Construction 100.00% 994.50 0.00
$964.66
113 Raber, Alexis 0.00 37.62 - - o o - ——- -
528 5.50 1254.00 - - - 1216.38 - - $1,254.00
702 Melway Paving 100.00% 1254.00 0.00
$1,216.38
114 Troyer, Lance 0.00 51.12 - - - - -
557 6.00 1704.00 - - - 1652.88 - - $1,704.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 1704.00 0.00
$1,652.88
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Department - SWN Swine Department
115 Kozak, Brandon 0.00 46.98
514 6.00 1566.00 - - - 1519.02 - - $1,566.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 1566.00 0.00
$1,519.02
116 Wells, Chance 0.00 28.80
630 4.00 960.00 - - - 931.20 - - $960.00
81 Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek 100.00% 960.00 0.00
$931.20
117 Lint, Braxton 0.00 29.04 - - - - - -
453 4.00 968.00 - - - 938.96 - - $968.00
2 Alonovus (Graphic Publications) 100.00% 968.00 0.00
$938.96
118 Scheufler, Hayleigh 0.00 42.00 - ——- - - - i
685 5.00 1400.00 - - - 1358.00 - - $1,400.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svec Ctr 100.00% 1400.00 0.00
$1,358.00
119 Harris, Tegan 0.00 31.92 -
591 4.00 1064.00 - - - 1032.08 - - $1,064.00
273 CIRCLE S GOAT RANCH 100.00% 1064.00 0.00
$1,032.08
120 Miller, Pacee 0.00 38.25 -
636 5.00 1275.00 - - - 1236.75 - - $1,275.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 1275.00 0.00
$1,236.75
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121 Barlow, Dakota 0.00 26.04
729 3.50 868.00 - - - 841.96 - - $868.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 868.00 0.00
$841.96
122 Gingerich, Zachary 0.00 36.72
635 4.50 1224.00 - - - 1187.28 - - $1,224.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1224.00 0.00
$1,187.28
123 Snyder, Jaret 0.00 32.64 - - - - - -
560 4.00 1088.00 - - - 1055.36 - - $1,088.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1088.00 0.00
$1,055.36
124 Martin, Graham 0.00 33.48 - - 111.60 - - - -
437 4.00 1116.00 - - - 970.92 - - $1,116.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 1116.00 0.00
$970.92
125 Fry, Jake 0.00 49.68 -
441 6.00 1656.00 - - - 1606.32 - - $1,656.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 1656.00 0.00
$1,606.32
126 Reed, Allison 0.00 31.20 -
606 4.00 1040.00 - - - 1008.80 - - $1,040.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1040.00 0.00
$1,008.80
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127 Smyder, Laci 0.00 36.99 - -
561 4.50 1233.00 - - - 1196.01 - - $1,233.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1233.00 0.00
$1,196.01
128 Miller, Cody 0.00 45.04 - -
749 5.50 1501.50 - - - 1456.46 - - $1,501.50
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1501.50 0.00
$1,456.46
129 Jones, Austin 0.00 47.04 - - - - - -
431 7.00 1568.00 - - - 1520.96 - - $1,568.00
73 B & L TRANSPORT 100.00% 1568.00 0.00
$1,520.96
130 Patterson, Taylor 0.00 37.80 - - - - - -
430 4.50 1260.00 - - - 1222.20 - - $1,260.00
244  Shreve Meats 100.00% 1260.00 0.00
$1,222.20
131 Kiner, Trevor 0.00 40.35 - - -
493 5.00 1345.00 - - - 1304.65 - - $1,345.00
439 Ivan Weaver Construction 100.00% 1345.00 0.00
$1,304.65
132 Wilson, Coleston 0.00 33.75 - - - - - -
603 5.00 1125.00 - - - 1091.25 - - $1,125.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 1125.00 0.00
$1,091.25
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Department - SWN Swine Department
133 Nisley, Cindy 0.00 29.28
654 4.00 976.00 - - - 946.72 - - $976.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 976.00 0.00
$946.72
134 Wilson, Katie 0.00 30.12
601 4.00 1004.00 - - - 973.88 - - $1,004.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1004.00 0.00
$973.88
135 Baldridge, Joshua 0.00 33.72 - - - - - -
771 4.00 1124.00 - - - 1090.28 - - $1,124.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svec Ctr 100.00% 1124.00 0.00
$1,090.28
136 Stump, Alexis 0.00 43.92 - - - - - -
569 6.00 1464.00 - - - 1420.08 - - $1,464.00
142 Wayne Garage Doors 100.00% 1464.00 0.00
$1,420.08
137 Smith, Tatum 0.00 44.10 -
627 6.00 1470.00 - - - 1425.90 - - $1,470.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 1470.00 0.00
$1,425.90
138 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 41.85 -
661 5.00 1395.00 - - - 1353.15 - - $1,395.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 1395.00 0.00
$1,353.15
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Department - SWN Swine Department
139 Ramirez, Paul 0.00 31.08 - -
553 4.00 1036.00 - - - 1004.92 - - $1,036.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1036.00 0.00
$1,004.92
140 Humphrey, Micah 0.00 31.44 —- - - -
539 4.00 1048.00 - - - 1016.56 - - $1,048.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1048.00 0.00
$1,016.56
141 Martin, Natalie 0.00 29.64 - - 5.00 - - - -
650 4.00 988.00 - - - 953.36 - - $988.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 988.00 0.00
$953.36
142 Manges, Gracie 0.00 47.46 - - - - - -
417 7.00 1582.00 - - - 1534.54 - - $1,582.00
253  Spring Walk Farm 100.00% 1582.00 0.00
$1,534.54
143 Schlegel, Hannah 0.00 71.66 - - 100.00 - - -
463 8.50 2388.50 - - - 2216.84 - - $2,388.50
251 PRENGERS INC 100.00% 2388.50 0.00
$2,216.84
144 Snow, Miley 0.00 39.96 - - 133.20 - - -
732 6.00 1332.00 - - - 1158.84 - - $1,332.00
249 Precision Poured Walls 100.00% 1332.00 0.00
$1,158.84
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145 Baldridge, Stephen 0.00 34.42 - - - - - -
772 4.50 1147.50 - - - 1113.08 - - $1,147.50
650 Holmes Tire LLC 100.00% 1147.50 0.00
$1,113.08
146 Ringwalt, Dakotah 0.00 37.53 —- - 50.00 - -
439 4.50 1251.00 - - - 1163.47 - - $1,251.00
193  Moore's Lawn & Garden Country Store 100.00% 1251.00 0.00
$1,163.47
147 Burgett, Brant 0.00 48.72 - - - - - -
497 7.00 1624.00 - - - 1575.28 - - $1,624.00
253  Spring Walk Farm 100.00% 1624.00 0.00
$1,575.28
148 Giauque, Jeffrey 0.00 30.84 - - - - - -
763 4.00 1028.00 - - - 997.16 - - $1,028.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 1028.00 0.00
$997.16
149 Molnar, Natalie 0.00 33.34 - - - - - - -
594 4.50 1111.50 - - - 1078.16 - - $1,111.50
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1111.50 0.00
$1,078.16
150 Starner, Lexy 0.00 43.92 - - --- --- -
409 6.00 1464.00 - - - 1420.08 - - $1,464.00
312 MAIRS VETERINARY HOSPITAL 100.00% 1464.00 0.00
$1,420.08
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151 Guthrie, Grace 0.00 31.56 - - 20.00 - - - -
590 4.00 1052.00 - - - 1000.44 - - $1,052.00
754 Mast Trucking 100.00% 1052.00 0.00
$1,000.44
152 Ogi, Allyson 0.00 39.30 —- - - - -
507 5.00 1310.00 - - - 1270.70 - - $1,310.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1310.00 0.00
$1,270.70
153 Feikert, Timothy 0.00 37.50 - - 25.00 - - - -
719 5.00 1250.00 - - - 1187.50 - - $1,250.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1250.00 0.00
$1,187.50
154 Weber, Kendel 0.00 37.26 - - - - - -
547 4.50 1242.00 - - - 1204.74 - - $1,242.00
201 Holmesville Electric, Inc. 100.00% 1242.00 0.00
$1,204.74
155 Lepley, Andrew 0.00 27.48 - - - - - -
745 4.00 916.00 - - - 888.52 - - $916.00
729 Scheetz Recycling 100.00% 916.00 0.00
$888.52
156 Houin, Aubree 0.00 30.48 - - - - - -
562 4.00 1016.00 - - - 985.52 - - $1,016.00
346 Dr John & Lauren Vaccariello 100.00% 1016.00 0.00
$985.52
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157 Wells, Cherokee 0.00 31.08 - - - - - -
631 4.00 1036.00 - - - 1004.92 - - $1,036.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1036.00 0.00
$1,004.92
158 Sprang, Sarah 0.00 28.20 —- - - -
508 4.00 940.00 - - - 911.80 - - $940.00
299 MILLERSBURG FOE AERIE 2418 100.00% 940.00 0.00
$911.80
159 Ogi, Alexis 0.00 47.02 - - - - - -
504 5.50 1567.50 - - - 1520.48 - - $1,567.50
423  Cline Bros Tree Service / Cline Blackcre 100.00% 1567.50 0.00
$1,520.48
160 Miller, Cailyn 0.00 36.45 - - - - - -
460 5.00 1215.00 - - - 1178.55 - - $1,215.00
270 AUNTIE ANNES 100.00% 1215.00 0.00
$1,178.55
161 Miller, Paige 0.00 32.54 - - 5423 - - - -
667 4.50 1084.50 - - - 997.74 - - $1,084.50
404 HER REALTY 100.00% 1084.50 0.00
$997.74
162 Hasemeyer, Jaylyn 0.00 42.74 - - 25.00 - - - -
403 5.50 1424.50 - - - 1356.76 - - $1,424.50
319 Feikert Club Pigs 100.00% 1424.50 0.00
$1,356.76
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163 Johnson, Phinehas 0.00 31.56 - - o o - ——- -
614 4.00 1052.00 - - - 1020.44 - - $1,052.00
297 Yoder Amish Home 100.00% 1052.00 0.00
$1,020.44
164 Schneider, Gavin 0.00 35.40 —- - 75.00 -
586 5.00 1180.00 - - - 1069.60 - - $1,180.00
75 The Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 1180.00 0.00
$1,069.60
165 Gerber, Olivia 0.00 38.44 - - - - - - -
535 5.50 1281.50 - - - 1243.06 - - $1,281.50
696 Close Trucking Ltd 100.00% 1281.50 0.00
$1,243.06
166 Miller, Grant 0.00 32.28 - - - - - -
678 4.00 1076.00 - - - 1043.72 - - $1,076.00
320 TROY HILL ANGUS 100.00% 1076.00 0.00
$1,043.72
167 Johnson, Tiffany 0.00 56.28 - - 50.00 - - -
470 7.00 1876.00 - - - 1769.72 - - $1,876.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1876.00 0.00
$1,769.72
168 Klein, Michael 0.00 53.13 - - - - - -
669 7.00 1771.00 - - - 1717.87 - - $1,771.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 1771.00 0.00
$1,717.87
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169 Lamp, Brianna 0.00 29.61
657 3.50 987.00 - - - 957.39 - - $987.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 987.00 0.00
$957.39
170 Shepler, Clay 0.00 33.72
435 4.00 1124.00 - - - 1090.28 - - $1,124.00
214 T&C Enterprises, Ted Kays 100.00% 1124.00 0.00
$1,090.28
171 Strouse, Natalie 0.00 30.72 - - - - - -
725 4.00 1024.00 - - - 993.28 - - $1,024.00
339 S & S Mane Attraction 100.00% 1024.00 0.00
$993.28
172 Brannon 3rd, Willilam 0.00 26.14 ——- i - - - - -
448 3.50 871.50 - - - 845.36 - - $871.50
307 T BONE SALES 100.00% 871.50 0.00
$845.36
173 Nisley, Sharon 0.00 26.64
656 4.00 888.00 - - - 861.36 - - $888.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 888.00 0.00
$861.36
174 Kendall, Samantha 0.00 28.04 - - - - - i
525 3.50 934.50 - - - 906.46 - - $934.50
106 Hipp Farms, Ltd. 100.00% 934.50 0.00
$906.46
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Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
175 Croskey, Laina 0.00 33.84 100.00
502 4.00 1128.00 - - - 994.16 - - $1,128.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1128.00 0.00
$994.16
176 Kick, Shyann 0.00 29.76
518 4.00 992.00 - - - 962.24 - - $992.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 992.00 0.00
$962.24
177 Miller, Brayden 0.00 26.88
755 3.50 896.00 - - - 869.12 - - $896.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 896.00 0.00
$869.12
178 Kick, Mikey 0.00 25.54
517 3.75 851.25 - - - 825.71 - - $851.25
307 T BONE SALES 100.00% 851.25 0.00
$825.71
179 Young, Matthew 0.00 33.30 -
434 5.00 1110.00 - - - 1076.70 - - $1,110.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1110.00 0.00
$1,076.70
180 Pringle, Alysa 0.00 23.04
645 3.00 768.00 - - - 744.96 - - $768.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 768.00 0.00
$744.96
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
181 Rohr, Hannah 0.00 31.62
534 4.25 1054.00 - - - 1022.38 - - $1,054.00
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 1054.00 0.00
$1,022.38
182 Hager, Macin 0.00 45.70
687 5.50 1523.50 - - - 1477.80 - - $1,523.50
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1523.50 0.00
$1,477.80
183 Humphrey, Mikala 0.00 24.04 - ——- ——- - - i
537 3.50 801.50 - - - 777.46 - - $801.50
270 AUNTIE ANNES 100.00% 801.50 0.00
$777.46
184 Yoder, Aveona 0.00 26.56 - - - - - -
715 3.50 885.50 - - - 858.94 - - $885.50
318 Feikert Sand & Gravel 100.00% 885.50 0.00
$858.94
185 Boring, Payten 0.00 34.70 50.00
485 4.50 1156.50 - - - 1071.80 - - $1,156.50
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 1156.50 0.00
$1,071.80
186 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 30.56
750 3.50 1018.50 - - - 987.94 - - $1,018.50
183 Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller 100.00% 1018.50 0.00
$987.94
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
187 Troyer, Shane 0.00 30.56 - - -
559 3.50 1018.50 - - - 987.94 - - $1,018.50
144 Kaufman Realty & Auction 100.00% 1018.50 0.00
$987.94
188 Baker, Trey 0.00 22.05 - - - - -
754 3.50 735.00 - - - 712.95 - - $735.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 735.00 0.00
$712.95
189 Miller, Morgan 0.00 28.08 - - - - - -
401 3.25 936.00 - - - 907.92 - - $936.00
56 Comfort Inn of Milbg/Comforts Suite Berl 100.00% 936.00 0.00
$907.92
190 Boring, Reis 0.00 34.44 —- 50.00 - -
483 4.00 1148.00 - - - 1063.56 - - $1,148.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1148.00 0.00
$1,063.56
191 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 69.90 — — — - i - -
580 10.00 2330.00 - - - 2260.10 - - $2,330.00
77 Mike Yoder Hubner Seeds 33.00% 768.90 0.00
118 Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Showmaster 33.00% 768.90 0.00
263 TMK Farm Service Drive-Thru 34.00% 792.20 0.00
$2,260.10
192 Barlow, Logan 0.00 25.80 - - - - -
728 4.00 860.00 - --- - 834.20 - - $860.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 860.00 0.00
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
$834.20
193 Austin, Caden 0.00 22.61
573 3.75 753.75 - - - 731.14 - - $753.75
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 753.75 0.00
$731.14
194 Brannon, Riley 0.00 21.94
767 3.50 731.50 - - - 709.56 - - $731.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 731.50 0.00
$709.56
195 Eggers, Victoria 0.00 24.64
768 3.75 821.25 - - - 796.61 - - $821.25
241 OHIO AG EQUIPMENT 100.00% 821.25 0.00
$796.61
196 Houin, Garrett 0.00 30.03
564 3.50 1001.00 - - - 970.97 - - $1,001.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1001.00 0.00
$970.97
197 Nisley, Regina 0.00 21.26
655 3.25 708.50 - - - 687.24 - - $708.50
266 EDDIE & JANE STEINER 100.00% 708.50 0.00
$687.24
198 Boughman, Koltan 0.00 18.99
451 3.00 633.00 - - - 614.01 - - $633.00
321 BERLIN LUMBER LLC 100.00% 633.00 0.00
$614.01
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
199 Freeman, Gabrielle 0.00 43.20 72.00 -
583 5.00 1440.00 - - - 1324.80 - - $1,440.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1440.00 0.00
$1,324.80
200 Stocker, Garret 0.00 27.98 -
743 3.25 932.75 - - - 904.77 - - $932.75
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 932.75 0.00
$904.77
201 Lepley, Phillip 0.00 19.17 - - - - - -
747 3.00 639.00 - - - 619.83 - - $639.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 639.00 0.00
$619.83
202 Brannon, Megan 0.00 25.20 - - - - - -
766 4.00 840.00 - - - 814.80 - - $840.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 840.00 0.00
$814.80
203 Young, Nathan 0.00 34.48 - - - -
424 5.50 1149.50 - - - 1115.02 - - $1,149.50
321 BERLIN LUMBER LLC 100.00% 1149.50 0.00
$1,115.02

Printed at 8/11/2016 11:27:08 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 35
August 8-13, 2016
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer

Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor

Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - SWN Swine Department
Totals: $0.00 $7,973.40 $0.00 $0.00 $2,669.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$265,780.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $255,137.17 $255,137.18 $0.00 $0.00 $265,780.50

# Animals Sold: 203 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 5.1195 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $265,780.50
Average Seller Price: $1,309.26
Total Weight: 51691.00
End Of Report
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